
Business User Email Address Phone Number

9470 Pinecone Drive

Mentor, OH 44060

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

1000 Venture Blvd.

Wooster, OH 44691

E10412 Hwy O

Prairie du Sac, WI 53578

829 S 11th ST.

Milwaukee, WI 53204

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

925 Watson Ave.

Madison, WI 53713

13914 Oakbrook Dr

North Royalton, OH 44133

615 E. Dayton

Madison, WI 53703

Heather 
Hasheider-
Smith

hrhasheider@yahoo.comHasheider Roofing & Siding, 
Ltd.

Jon Siedlecki jsiedlecki@seamancorp.comFiberTite Roofing (614) 209-3764

Mitch Derksen mitchderksen@gmail.comMKD Holdings, LLC (330) 734-8507

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Hernandez Roofing LLC (414) 882-7714

(608) 643-2121

(608) 249-7663pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company Pam Keiner

Contract 7767

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Arturo 
Hernandez arturo@hernandezroof.com

Joe Daniels joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

vincel@mckeeassocinc.comMcKee Associates, Inc. (608) 271-4900Vince 
Laufenberg

Michael 
Simonson msimonson@ecidesign.comElectric Construction (608) 204-7091

ACO Polymer Products (440) 639-7230cdifranco@aco-online.comCarolyn 
DiFranco

nmr-wbjeremy@sbcglobal.netNorthern Metal & Roofing Co., 
Inc (608) 663-7399Jeremy 

Ouellette

8/26/2016
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Contract 7767

340 S. Milwaukee St

Fredonia, WI 53021

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

226 Causeway St

Boston, MA 02114

1421 Gilson Street

Madison, WI 53715

W 325 Cty Hwy HH

Kiel, WI 53042

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Tammie 
Neumann

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

phdroof@phdroofdoctors.comPHD Roof Doctor's Inc (262) 692-3900

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

38
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Allan Utecht allanu@walsdorfroofing.comWalsdorf Roofing Co., Inc. (920) 894-2286

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

(608) 256-2388Anson Staver anson@tilsenroofing.comTilsen Roofing Company, Inc.

MIchael Regan mregan@regancleary.comRegan CLeary Insurance LLC (617) 305-0346

8/26/2016


